
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Carlos Martins 2721

Pedro Conde 3291

Nuno Carujo 1521

Daniel Martins 2607

Rui Rijo 1835

Miguel Afonso da Luz 4403

Vasco Tintim 2986

Filipa Tintim 2987

Márcio Marreiros 7989

Ricardo Barreto 4539

João Bica 2191

João Sena 2729

Rui da Silva Santos 4019

João Sebastião 2898

Nelson Silva 672

NN

Nuno Venâncio 4240

Fernando Almeida 493

Luís Morais 1764

Helena Maia 6095

Elísio Lopes 1414

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Bonito Ramos 1880

Florival Neto 3038

Luis Nascimento 2316

Leonido Madeira 2759

Viana Martins 230

Vitor Viegas 3098

Paulo Anselmo 1483

Pedro Dias da Silva 1800

Vitor Rodrigues 1665

Pedro Contente 2306

Alfredo Moreira 888

Pedro Nogueira 1504

Filipe Silva 3279

Ricardo Martins 3280

Joao Gonçalves 4694

Rui Araujo 5132

Paulo Correia 3967

Tiago Amado 4159

Pedro Franco 3064

Victor Sousa 3077

Luis Reis 3091

Carina Reis Figueiras 3228

Luis Almeida 2956

Ricardo Bettencourt 2141

Jaime Falcão 3046

André Filipe Silvestre Silva 3045

Marco Ferreira 1974

Edgar Gonçalves 3083

José M. Gomes 4138

Bruno Pedrosa 4223

Carlos Fernandes 2100

Valter Cardoso 5735

Paulo Antunes

Natacha Antunes

Paulo Cruz 3558

André Barras 3618

Joaquim Salero 2123

António Joaquim Pereira 3868

Marco Reis 228

Volodymyr Velykyy 229

Rui Mendes 3248

NN

Eduardo Modesto 4101

Guilherme Sousa 4102

Carlos Marques 8432

Gonçalo Henriques 4965

Federico Jimenez moreno P353an

Gonzalo torres herraiz Co0071an

Vitor Pascoal 2234

Ricardo Faria 2951

Paulo Carvalheiro 3338

Dércio Carvalheiro 3341

Nuno Carreira 4377

Danny Carreira 4378

Luis Mota 2212

Alexandre Ramos 2035

Victor Calisto 3672

Márcio Calisto 3674

Nuno Mateus 1432

Roberto Santos 1437

A Comissão Organizadora 29/11/2021

3672 FORD ESCORT MK I 8000 Grupo 2 H71 - Classe 3

Nuno Carreira

Luis Mota

4377

2212

SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI

33

29

62 Paulo Carvalheiro 3338 Porsche  911 GT3 CUP (991) 7968 RGT RGT

30

Total Inscritos: 41

Campeonato Portugal RGT Ralis 

61 Vitor Pascoal 2234 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) RGT

Classe 14 X3

Classe 10 X2

RGT

Classe 2 P1

A8

Campeonato Portugal Clássicos de Ralis 

31

32

H99 - Classe 4A8

A8

7972

H99 - Classe 4

H99 - Classe 4

74 Nuno Mateus 1432 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351

5648

73 Victor Calisto

72

Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965

Classe 10P-353An Peugeot  205 1.9 GTI

71 8364

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 Classe 7 P3

Rui Mendes 3248 Classe 10 X2

Marco Reis 228

Classe 14 X3

X3

Joaquim Salero 2123 BMW 318 i 5529

X2Club Deportivo Quintano Sport

6538

Paulo Cruz 3558 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14

Paulo Antunes Peugeot 208

37

Classe 9 X1

Carlos Marques 8432 Fiat Punto HGT 6540 Classe 3 P2

Eduardo Modesto

34

36

35 4101 Suzuki  Swift Sport MK5 PT-278-17

28

Classe 7 P3

José M. Gomes 4138 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765

Carlos Fernandes 2100 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

27

X2

Marco Ferreira 1974 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632 Classe 9 X1

26 3046 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10Jaime Falcão

X2

25 Classe 3 P2Luis Almeida 2956 Fiat  Punto HGT 16V 7865

24 Luis Reis 3091 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10

23

P1

Pedro Franco 3064 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

22 3967 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2Paulo Correia

21 4694 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10 X2Joao Gonçalves

20 Classe 9 X1Filipe Silva 3279 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905

19

P1

Alfredo Moreira 888 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8 X1

18

Classe 11 X2

Vitor Rodrigues 1665 Suzuki Swift 6845 Classe 2

X2

17 Paulo Anselmo 1483 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270

16 Viana Martins 230 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 10

15 2316 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 8 X1Luis Nascimento

Classe 2 P1

Bonito Ramos 1880 PEUGEOT 207 5601

P1

Nuno Venâncio

12

Classe 4 P2

Elísio Lopes 1414 FORD Fiesta R2 8574

14

Luís Morais 176411 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 Classe 2

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653 Classe 14

8123

X3

X3

9 Nelson Silva 672 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 8700 Classe 14

10 4240

Classe 7 P3

Vasco Tintim

Classe 14

7 Classe 14

X38 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB

82005

X3João Bica 2191 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

2986 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI

Márcio Marreiros

Rui da Silva Santos 4019

7989 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX6

4 Rui Rijo 1835 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 7

P3

P3

P3

7455

5596

3 Nuno Carujo 1521 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 8285 Classe 7

Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

2 Carlos Martins 2721 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7

Lic Nº

Rallye Casinos Do Algarve
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Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT


